Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - Wildcard Thursday - Sep
14, 2023



First

Last
k Name

Ran Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Hallam Ryan

2 Maracle Adam

3 Hauck Joshua

4 Cox Chris

5 Hovey Dan

6 Arnold Michael

7 Brazil Ronald
. Marc-

8 Labbé André

9 Dares Travis

10 Parrill Rob

11 le boyer  Amaury

Category: OVER 45

1 Seymour  Steven
2 Filali Faygal
3 Castilloux Dave
4 Zseder Mike

Category: OVER 50

1 Penner Myron
2 Redmond Dan

3 Gauthier René

Category: OVER 55

1 Morrow Dean
2 King Greg
3 Deschénes Stéphane
4 Harnum Craig

Category: OVER 60
1 Kalan Randy

Department

Fredericton Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency
CFB Gagetown

Medicine Hat Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne
6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Hope Township Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Brigade d’'urgence 10C Sept-iles

Medicine Hat Fire Department
Brigade d’'urgence 10C Sept-iles

Brigade d’urgence 10C Sept-iles

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Tecumseh Fire Department

Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Longueuil FD

Fredericton Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Schumann Marie-C.

2 Capper Sue

Feuerwehr Potsdam FF 12
Halton Hills Fire Department

Team Name

Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1

Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team - Old
Dawgs

Medicine Hat Fire Department - OVER
40

Medicine Hat Fire Department - OVER
40

Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team - Old
Dawgs

Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team - Old
Dawgs

Brigade d'urgence 10C Sept-iles -
Crazy Train

Medicine Hat Fire Department - OVER
40

Brigade d'urgence 10C Sept-lles -
Crazy Train

Brigade d'urgence 10C Sept-lles -
Crazy Train

Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada
Emergency Response Team - Old
Dawgs

Tecumseh Fire Department

BOX

Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1

Halton Hills Fire Department

Penalty |
Status Results

01:23:30

01:34:51

01:38:08

01:44:92
01:46:50

01:47:71

02:01:52

02:05:32

02:16:77

02:28:34

03:04:79

01:33:65

02:13:56

02:26:60

02:47:56

01:43:75
01:56:28

02:27:57

01:40:56
01:45:28
01:57:96
02:05:35

02:14:10

02:35:56
03:10:00
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